NAME

ISSUE

DATE

Asper, I.H.

Assembly of Aboriginal Peoples of
Saskatchewan
Jim Sinclair,
President

Assembly of First Nations
Georges Erasmus,
National Chief

Assembly of First Nations of Quebec
and Labrador
Konrad H. Sioui,
Regional Chief;
Joseph Norton,
Grand Chief

Assembly of Manitoba Chiefs
Phillip Fontaine,
Provincial Leader;

Lloyd Stevenson,
Legal Counsel;
Ovide Mercredi,

Vice-Chief, Assembly of First Nations;

Paul Joffe,

Legal Counsel;

Chief Lathlin;

Chief Louis Stevenson

Association canadienne—frangaise
de I’Ontario
Rolande Soucie,
President

18

13

20

20

11

19

26/04/90

04/05/90

12/04/90

04/05/90

24/04/90

03/05/90



