NAME	ISSUE	DATE
Asper, I.H.	13	26/04/90
Assembly of Aboriginal Peoples of Saskatchewan Jim Sinclair, President	20	04/05/90
Assembly of First Nations Georges Erasmus, National Chief	5	12/04/90
Assembly of First Nations of Quebec and Labrador Konrad H. Sioui, Regional Chief; Joseph Norton, Grand Chief	20	04/05/90
Assembly of Manitoba Chiefs Phillip Fontaine, Provincial Leader; Lloyd Stevenson, Legal Counsel; Ovide Mercredi, Vice-Chief, Assembly of First Nations; Paul Joffe,		
Legal Counsel; Chief Lathlin; Chief Louis Stevenson	11	24/04/90
Association canadienne-française de l'Ontario Rolande Soucie, President	19	03/05/90